
 Table  White  Score  Black  Score  Results  Nrs  WFed.  BFed.

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -

 Hofstede, Rijk-Pieter
 Banken, Thijs
 Van Tongeren, Geert
 Smulders-Dinh, Geert
 Geurts, Peter
 Claus, Wim
 Van den Eeckhout, Eddy
 De Grundt, Marinus
 Van Gelder, Jarno

 De Haas, Jan
 Jansen, Dick
 Nijs, Wim
 Hagen, Jurjo
 Bergsma, Harry
 Van Kouwen, Anton
 Brands, Len
 Vleeming, Coendert
 Wijono, Jason
 Van Dijk, Nick
 Fluit, Marc
 Ouden Den, Ronald
 Van Ingen, Lars
 Bouman, Harrie
 Rauwerdink, Mike
 Mike....

 5.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0

 2.0
 1.0
 0.0
 2.0
 0.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0
 1.0
 0.0

 Van Deursen, Michiel
 Jacobs, Stan
 Wouters, Ton
 Aalbers, Albert
 Van Dijk, Pieter
 Arslan, Kadir
 Alblas, John
 Beekers, Ad
 Van der Spek, Rob

 3.0
 3.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5

 1-0
 0-1
 0-1
 1-0
 0-1
 1/2
 1-0
 1-0
 0-1

 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent
 Absent

 1 - 25
 9 - 7
 12 - 4
 8 - 26
 14 - 13
 11 - 17
 6 - 3
 20 - 27
 31 - 33

 2
 5
 10
 15
 16
 18
 19
 21
 22
 24
 29
 30
 32
 34
 35
 36

 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED

 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED

 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED
 NED


